1
Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
RSR30
solid state relays, miniature
• 	DC or AC random-on switching • DC control input
• 	TTL and CMOS drive compatibile
• 	Triac (AC) or MOSFET (DC) output • Load current 1...4 A
• Load voltage 24, 48, 100 V DC or 240 V AC
• Galvanic separation
•	RC protection (AC: built-in resistor, capacitor)
• 	For PCB and plug-in sockets
•	Recognitions, certifications, directives: RoHS,
Applications
Factory, office and household appliances, light systems, temperature and industrial automatic control systems.
Type DC switching AC random-on
Load
voltage
Control
voltage
Max. load current
1 A 2 A
100 V DC 5 V DC RSR30-D05-D1-24-010-1
12 V DC RSR30-D12-D1-24-010-1
24 V DC RSR30-D24-D1-24-010-1
48 V DC RSR30-D48-D1-24-010-1
240 V AC 5 V DC RSR30-D05-A1-24-020-1
12 V DC RSR30-D12-A1-24-020-1
24 V DC RSR30-D24-A1-24-020-1
Type DC switching DC switching
Load
voltage
Control
voltage
Max. load current
2,5 A 4 A
24 V DC 5 V DC RSR30-D05-D1-02-040-1
12 V DC RSR30-D12-D1-02-040-1
24 V DC RSR30-D24-D1-02-040-1
48 V DC RSR30-D48-D1-02-040-1
48 V DC 5 V DC RSR30-D05-D1-04-025-1
12 V DC RSR30-D12-D1-04-025-1
24 V DC RSR30-D24-D1-04-025-1
48 V DC RSR30-D48-D1-04-025-1
Basic technical data
Load voltage: 24 V DC, 48 V DC, 100 V DC, 240 V AC
Control input: DC
Max. load current: 1 A, 2 A, 2,5 A, 4 A

and sockets
3 0RSR
Examples of ordering codes ¸:
RSR30-D05-D1-24-010-1	 relay RSR30, miniature for PCB and sockets, DC control, input voltage 5 V DC,
load voltage 100 V DC, load current 1 A
RSR30-D12-D1-04-025-1	 relay RSR30, miniature for PCB and sockets, DC control, input voltage 12 V DC,
load voltage 48 V DC, load current 2,5 A
RSR30-D48-D1-02-040-1	 relay RSR30, miniature for PCB and sockets, DC control, input voltage 48 V DC,
load voltage 24 V DC, load current 4 A
RSR30-D24-A1-24-020-1	 relay RSR30, miniature for PCB and sockets, random-on switching, DC control,
input voltage 24 V DC, load voltage 240 V AC (single-phase), load current 2 A
¸ 	Ordering codes RSR30 are specified in table ”Type” on page 1.
Input voltage
2